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GENERAL

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED
1 71 Ricardo Roman Garcia CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 02:54:43 6'43"/km FEXME
2 54 Francisco Juanals Lopez CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 02:56:27 6'47"/km FEXME
3 83 Jose Antonio Arroyo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:57:40 6'50"/km FEXME
4 622 Joaquín Díaz Montero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:59:49 6'54"/km FED OTRA CCAA
5 34 Jose Antonio Ambrosio Duarte CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 03:03:16 7'02"/km FEXME
6 81 Ricardo Talavera Talavera CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 03:09:06 7'16"/km FEXME
7 67 Alberto Pita Pozo ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL JOVEN MASC 03:15:44 7'31"/km FEXME
8 637 Iván De Paz Pavón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 03:15:45 7'31"/km NO FEDERADO
9 73 Jesús Ruiz Fernández CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 03:18:39 7'38"/km FEXME
10 623 Marchelo Marco Antonio Fernandez Canelo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C MASC 03:21:42 7'45"/km FEXME
11 56 Víctor Manuel Lemus Herrezuelo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C MASC 03:21:43 7'45"/km FEXME
12 245 Minerva Muñoz Soler CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO B FEM 03:24:52 7'52"/km FEXME
13 255 Juan Carlos García Noya CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 03:25:00 7'53"/km FEXME
14 650 Carlos Mora Sanabria CLUB MARATON GUAREÑA SENIOR B MASC 03:28:45 8'01"/km NO FEDERADO
15 30 Pedro Francisco Acedo Jaraiz CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO D MASC 03:29:47 8'04"/km FEXME
16 640 José Díaz Hornero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MASC 03:32:04 8'09"/km NO FEDERADO
17 629 Félix Albertos Marco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 03:37:32 8'22"/km NO FEDERADO
18 624 Francisco José Gil Encinas CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 03:37:33 8'22"/km FED OTRA CCAA
19 79 Francisco Javier Sotés Autor TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 03:40:27 8'28"/km FEXME
20 179 Cesar Diaz Bravo CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 03:40:28 8'28"/km FEXME
21 659 José Rubén Sánchez Pérez TRIATLON PACENSE SENIOR B MASC 03:44:29 8'38"/km NO FEDERADO
22 53 Juan Manuel Hidalgo Gonzalez AD ATLETAS DON BENITO VETERANO D MASC 03:44:49 8'38"/km FEXME
23 267 Jose Antonio Moreno Cantero TEAM ISLA SPORT SENIOR B MASC 03:46:23 8'42"/km FEXME
24 65 Manuel Perozo Mosquero TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO D MASC 03:46:24 8'42"/km FEXME
25 635 Oscar Carmona Romero INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 03:49:18 8'49"/km NO FEDERADO
26 261 Eva Garrido Castro CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 03:50:11 8'51"/km FEXME
27 180 Jose Luis Domínguez Alonso TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 03:51:57 8'55"/km FEXME
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28 77 Matthew Serradilla Suarez CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR A MASC 03:52:28 8'56"/km FEXME
29 638 Laura Del Cerro Gómez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A FEM 03:52:50 8'57"/km NO FEDERADO
30 649 Antonio López Serradilla CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 03:53:38 8'59"/km NO FEDERADO
31 653 José Alan Otero Estraviz FONDISTAS MORALOS VETERANO B MASC 03:53:38 8'59"/km NO FEDERADO
32 264 Miguel Ángel Arjona Parejo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 03:53:38 8'59"/km FEXME
33 260 Jose Manuel López Casado ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR A MASC 03:54:16 9'00"/km FEXME
34 265 Javier Acero Carretero CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ VETERANO B MASC 03:55:52 9'04"/km FEXME
35 218 Francisco Javier Reyes Montero CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR A MASC 03:57:40 9'08"/km FEXME
36 643 Jose Garcia Guerrero ATLETICO FREGENAL VETERANO D MASC 04:00:42 9'15"/km NO FEDERADO
37 194 Zeus Romero Calero CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 04:00:58 9'16"/km FEXME
38 90 Miguel Ángel García Morán ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO B MASC 04:01:06 9'16"/km FEXME
39 263 María Soledad Rodríguez Bozas CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR B FEM 04:01:25 9'17"/km FEXME
40 88 David Alejandro Diaz Diaz ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A MASC 04:01:43 9'17"/km FEXME
41 232 Antonio Jesus Fernandez Saavedra INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 04:02:56 9'20"/km FEXME
42 651 Ángel Moreno Albín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO D MASC 04:04:30 9'24"/km NO FEDERADO
43 104 José Manuel Sánchez Grande TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C MASC 04:10:11 9'37"/km FEXME
44 658 Jose Pedro Sánchez Alegre INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 04:12:46 9'43"/km NO FEDERADO
45 45 Sergio García Carrasco ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA ARTE FISICO VETERANO A MASC 04:13:17 9'44"/km FEXME
46 251 Mirko Bruno Martín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 04:17:12 9'53"/km FEXME
47 633 Miguel Bejarano Prudencio AP PEÑA DEL ÁGUILA VETERANO A MASC 04:18:01 9'55"/km NO FEDERADO
48 128 Francisco Jose Sánchez Pulido CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO C MASC 04:18:18 9'56"/km FEXME
49 236 David Pereira Garcia CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A MASC 04:18:42 9'57"/km FEXME
50 652 Alberto Muñoz Muñoz CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR A MASC 04:19:18 9'58"/km NO FEDERADO
51 61 Jara Murillo Fernandez CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B FEM 04:21:08 10'02"/km FEXME
52 133 Eugenio Delgado Testón SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO C MASC 04:25:21 10'12"/km FEXME
53 657 Luis Carlos Perez Gaspar INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 04:26:01 10'13"/km NO FEDERADO
54 641 Emilio José Espinar Silgado INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:26:38 10'15"/km NO FEDERADO
55 187 David Martin Martin CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 04:28:59 10'20"/km FEXME
56 646 Antonio Guerrero Blanco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:30:03 10'23"/km NO FEDERADO
57 631 Juan Manuel Amador Galeas INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MASC 04:30:03 10'23"/km NO FEDERADO
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58 168 Samuel Tejeda Pérez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:30:36 10'24"/km FEXME
59 72 María Victoria Rubio Hernández CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR B FEM 04:31:10 10'25"/km FEXME
60 121 Montse Grande Serradilla CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO C FEM 04:31:19 10'26"/km FEXME
61 212 Raúl Moro Espinosa ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A MASC 04:31:21 10'26"/km FEXME
62 259 Jesus Leal Santos INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MASC 04:31:38 10'26"/km FEXME
63 636 José Miguel Curiel García NAVALMARATON VETERANO A MASC 04:32:02 10'27"/km NO FEDERADO
64 178 Elisabeth Correia Palacios CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B FEM 04:35:40 10'36"/km FEXME
65 196 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO C MASC 04:35:41 10'36"/km FEXME
66 177 Teo Clemente Esteban TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 04:39:18 10'44"/km FEXME
67 627 Ramón Merino López DE 0 A 42 VETERANO B MASC 04:40:30 10'47"/km FED OTRA CCAA
68 266 Jose Maria Sanchez Montesinos TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 04:42:06 10'51"/km FEXME
69 252 Francisco Jose Bueso Gonzalez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 04:42:07 10'51"/km FEXME
70 654 Pedro Palomares Hernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:45:01 10'57"/km NO FEDERADO
71 39 Cándido Emilio De La Cruz Elias ASOCIACIÓN CLUB DE ESCALADA EL BERROCAL VETERANO D MASC 04:53:03 11'16"/km FEXME
72 660 Victor Serrano García CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 04:54:47 11'20"/km NO FEDERADO
73 186 Julia López Rodríguez CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO D FEM 05:01:05 11'34"/km FEXME
74 656 Leo Pérez Cruz INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 05:01:18 11'35"/km NO FEDERADO
75 50 Laura González Atanes CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO A FEM 05:03:51 11'41"/km FEXME
76 44 Juan  Antonio Gabao Castaño CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR B MASC 05:03:51 11'41"/km FEXME
77 176 David Berrocoso Melchor CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 05:05:36 11'45"/km FEXME
78 634 Mª Gemma Bote Palacios INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 05:05:36 11'45"/km NO FEDERADO
79 655 Francisco José Pavón Sánchez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 05:09:43 11'54"/km NO FEDERADO
80 257 María González Gómez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 05:11:29 11'58"/km FEXME
81 253 Puerto Clemente Esteban TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 05:11:30 11'58"/km FEXME
82 258 Carmen Maria Grados TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C FEM 05:11:30 11'58"/km FEXME
83 639 José María Diaz Alias SENDERISMO VIANDAREÑO VETERANO C MASC 05:20:58 12'20"/km NO FEDERADO
84 630 Rubén Alonso INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 05:20:59 12'20"/km NO FEDERADO

CATEGORIAS
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JOVEN MASC
1 67 Alberto Pita Pozo ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL JOVEN MASC 03:15:44 7'31"/km FEXME

SENIOR A MASC
1 637 Iván De Paz Pavón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 03:15:45 7'31"/km NO FEDERADO
2 635 Oscar Carmona Romero INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 03:49:18 8'49"/km NO FEDERADO
3 77 Matthew Serradilla Suarez CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR A MASC 03:52:28 8'56"/km FEXME
4 260 Jose Manuel López Casado ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR A MASC 03:54:16 9'00"/km FEXME
5 218 Francisco Javier Reyes Montero CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR A MASC 03:57:40 9'08"/km FEXME
6 232 Antonio Jesus Fernandez Saavedra INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 04:02:56 9'20"/km FEXME
7 652 Alberto Muñoz Muñoz CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR A MASC 04:19:18 9'58"/km NO FEDERADO
8 657 Luis Carlos Perez Gaspar INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A MASC 04:26:01 10'13"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR A FEM
1 638 Laura Del Cerro Gómez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR A FEM 03:52:50 8'57"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR B MASC
1 71 Ricardo Roman Garcia CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 02:54:43 6'43"/km FEXME
2 54 Francisco Juanals Lopez CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 02:56:27 6'47"/km FEXME
3 81 Ricardo Talavera Talavera CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 03:09:06 7'16"/km FEXME
4 73 Jesús Ruiz Fernández CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 03:18:39 7'38"/km FEXME
5 255 Juan Carlos García Noya CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 03:25:00 7'53"/km FEXME
6 650 Carlos Mora Sanabria CLUB MARATON GUAREÑA SENIOR B MASC 03:28:45 8'01"/km NO FEDERADO
7 624 Francisco José Gil Encinas CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 03:37:33 8'22"/km FED OTRA CCAA
8 659 José Rubén Sánchez Pérez TRIATLON PACENSE SENIOR B MASC 03:44:29 8'38"/km NO FEDERADO
9 267 Jose Antonio Moreno Cantero TEAM ISLA SPORT SENIOR B MASC 03:46:23 8'42"/km FEXME
10 649 Antonio López Serradilla CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 03:53:38 8'59"/km NO FEDERADO
11 194 Zeus Romero Calero CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL SENIOR B MASC 04:00:58 9'16"/km FEXME
12 44 Juan  Antonio Gabao Castaño CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR B MASC 05:03:51 11'41"/km FEXME
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13 176 David Berrocoso Melchor CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B MASC 05:05:36 11'45"/km FEXME

SENIOR B FEM
1 263 María Soledad Rodríguez Bozas CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR B FEM 04:01:25 9'17"/km FEXME
2 61 Jara Murillo Fernandez CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B FEM 04:21:08 10'02"/km FEXME
3 72 María Victoria Rubio Hernández CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR B FEM 04:31:10 10'25"/km FEXME
4 178 Elisabeth Correia Palacios CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA SENIOR B FEM 04:35:40 10'36"/km FEXME

VETERANO A MASC
1 83 Jose Antonio Arroyo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:57:40 6'50"/km FEXME
2 622 Joaquín Díaz Montero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 02:59:49 6'54"/km FED OTRA CCAA
3 34 Jose Antonio Ambrosio Duarte CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 03:03:16 7'02"/km FEXME
4 79 Francisco Javier Sotés Autor TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 03:40:27 8'28"/km FEXME
5 179 Cesar Diaz Bravo CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 03:40:28 8'28"/km FEXME
6 180 Jose Luis Domínguez Alonso TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A MASC 03:51:57 8'55"/km FEXME
7 264 Miguel Ángel Arjona Parejo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 03:53:38 8'59"/km FEXME
8 88 David Alejandro Diaz Diaz ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A MASC 04:01:43 9'17"/km FEXME
9 45 Sergio García Carrasco ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA ARTE FISICO VETERANO A MASC 04:13:17 9'44"/km FEXME
10 633 Miguel Bejarano Prudencio AP PEÑA DEL ÁGUILA VETERANO A MASC 04:18:01 9'55"/km NO FEDERADO
11 236 David Pereira Garcia CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A MASC 04:18:42 9'57"/km FEXME
12 187 David Martin Martin CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 04:28:59 10'20"/km FEXME
13 212 Raúl Moro Espinosa ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A MASC 04:31:21 10'26"/km FEXME
14 636 José Miguel Curiel García NAVALMARATON VETERANO A MASC 04:32:02 10'27"/km NO FEDERADO
15 660 Victor Serrano García CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A MASC 04:54:47 11'20"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO A FEM
1 261 Eva Garrido Castro CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 03:50:11 8'51"/km FEXME
2 50 Laura González Atanes CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO A FEM 05:03:51 11'41"/km FEXME
3 634 Mª Gemma Bote Palacios INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 05:05:36 11'45"/km NO FEDERADO
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4 253 Puerto Clemente Esteban TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO A FEM 05:11:30 11'58"/km FEXME

VETERANO B MASC
1 629 Félix Albertos Marco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 03:37:32 8'22"/km NO FEDERADO
2 653 José Alan Otero Estraviz FONDISTAS MORALOS VETERANO B MASC 03:53:38 8'59"/km NO FEDERADO
3 265 Javier Acero Carretero CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ VETERANO B MASC 03:55:52 9'04"/km FEXME
4 90 Miguel Ángel García Morán ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO B MASC 04:01:06 9'16"/km FEXME
5 251 Mirko Bruno Martín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO B MASC 04:17:12 9'53"/km FEXME
6 641 Emilio José Espinar Silgado INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:26:38 10'15"/km NO FEDERADO
7 646 Antonio Guerrero Blanco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:30:03 10'23"/km NO FEDERADO
8 168 Samuel Tejeda Pérez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:30:36 10'24"/km FEXME
9 177 Teo Clemente Esteban TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 04:39:18 10'44"/km FEXME
10 627 Ramón Merino López DE 0 A 42 VETERANO B MASC 04:40:30 10'47"/km FED OTRA CCAA
11 266 Jose Maria Sanchez Montesinos TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 04:42:06 10'51"/km FEXME
12 252 Francisco Jose Bueso Gonzalez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 04:42:07 10'51"/km FEXME
13 654 Pedro Palomares Hernández INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 04:45:01 10'57"/km NO FEDERADO
14 656 Leo Pérez Cruz INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 05:01:18 11'35"/km NO FEDERADO
15 655 Francisco José Pavón Sánchez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 05:09:43 11'54"/km NO FEDERADO
16 630 Rubén Alonso INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 05:20:59 12'20"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO B FEM
1 245 Minerva Muñoz Soler CLUB EXTREMADURA TRAIL VETERANO B FEM 03:24:52 7'52"/km FEXME
2 257 María González Gómez TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B FEM 05:11:29 11'58"/km FEXME

VETERANO C MASC
1 623 Marchelo Marco Antonio Fernandez Canelo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C MASC 03:21:42 7'45"/km FEXME
2 56 Víctor Manuel Lemus Herrezuelo TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C MASC 03:21:43 7'45"/km FEXME
3 104 José Manuel Sánchez Grande TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C MASC 04:10:11 9'37"/km FEXME
4 658 Jose Pedro Sánchez Alegre INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 04:12:46 9'43"/km NO FEDERADO
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5 128 Francisco Jose Sánchez Pulido CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO C MASC 04:18:18 9'56"/km FEXME
6 133 Eugenio Delgado Testón SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO VETERANO C MASC 04:25:21 10'12"/km FEXME
7 196 Juan Carlos Sánchez Carrasco CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO C MASC 04:35:41 10'36"/km FEXME
8 639 José María Diaz Alias SENDERISMO VIANDAREÑO VETERANO C MASC 05:20:58 12'20"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO C FEM
1 121 Montse Grande Serradilla CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO C FEM 04:31:19 10'26"/km FEXME
2 258 Carmen Maria Grados TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO C FEM 05:11:30 11'58"/km FEXME

VETERANO D MASC
1 30 Pedro Francisco Acedo Jaraiz CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN VETERANO D MASC 03:29:47 8'04"/km FEXME
2 640 José Díaz Hornero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MASC 03:32:04 8'09"/km NO FEDERADO
3 53 Juan Manuel Hidalgo Gonzalez AD ATLETAS DON BENITO VETERANO D MASC 03:44:49 8'38"/km FEXME
4 65 Manuel Perozo Mosquero TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO D MASC 03:46:24 8'42"/km FEXME
5 643 Jose Garcia Guerrero ATLETICO FREGENAL VETERANO D MASC 04:00:42 9'15"/km NO FEDERADO
6 651 Ángel Moreno Albín CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO D MASC 04:04:30 9'24"/km NO FEDERADO
7 631 Juan Manuel Amador Galeas INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MASC 04:30:03 10'23"/km NO FEDERADO
8 259 Jesus Leal Santos INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MASC 04:31:38 10'26"/km FEXME
9 39 Cándido Emilio De La Cruz Elias ASOCIACIÓN CLUB DE ESCALADA EL BERROCAL VETERANO D MASC 04:53:03 11'16"/km FEXME

VETERANO D FEM
1 186 Julia López Rodríguez CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO D FEM 05:01:05 11'34"/km FEXME
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1 972 Jorge Sánchez Rosado CLUB ATLETISMO ANDIAJOA JOVEN MASC 01:01:42 5'36"/km NO FEDERADO
2 914 Fernando Muñoz Perez CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN JOVEN MASC 01:05:11 5'55"/km FEXME
3 973 Dionisio Torralvo Manzano TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 01:05:29 5'57"/km NO FEDERADO
4 902 Diego Germán Cruz ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:05:49 5'59"/km FEXME
5 952 Esteban Moreno Urbano CLUB ATLETISMO VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA VETERANO A MASC 01:06:49 6'04"/km NO FEDERADO
6 913 Pablo Muñoz Gómez ALDEANUEVA CLUB DEPORTIVO JOVEN MASC 01:08:18 6'12"/km FEXME
7 925 Josue Beltrán INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:08:34 6'14"/km NO FEDERADO
8 950 Raúl Morcillo Chaparro INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:08:35 6'14"/km NO FEDERADO
9 956 Fernando Parra López INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:08:41 6'14"/km NO FEDERADO
10 959 Jonathan Pérez Mateos INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:11:17 6'28"/km NO FEDERADO
11 957 Andrés Parra Negrín CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS VETERANO A MASC 01:11:31 6'30"/km NO FEDERADO
12 935 Santiago García Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:11:42 6'31"/km NO FEDERADO
13 908 Miguel Ángel Lazaro Galán CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO B MASC 01:12:14 6'34"/km FEXME
14 922 Carlos Javier Aparicio Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:14:49 6'48"/km NO FEDERADO
15 941 Alejandro Jiménez González INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:14:50 6'48"/km NO FEDERADO
16 897 José Antonio Becerra Reyes ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:15:23 6'51"/km FEXME
17 919 Carmen Cabrero Izquierdo 2007 TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:15:33 6'52"/km FED OTRA CCAA
18 921 Manuel Antolín Gutiérrez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:15:34 6'52"/km NO FEDERADO
19 953 Pablo Nieto Fernández CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR MASC 01:16:55 6'59"/km NO FEDERADO
20 899 Daniel Borrallo Carrasco CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN JOVEN MASC 01:18:04 7'05"/km FEXME
21 928 Andrés Campos Polo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:19:03 7'11"/km NO FEDERADO
22 946 José María Martin Aragon INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:19:11 7'11"/km NO FEDERADO
23 906 Antonio Hernández Carretero CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING SENIOR MASC 01:19:54 7'15"/km FEXME
24 903 Javier Gil Gonzalez CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR MASC 01:20:19 7'18"/km FEXME
25 974 Alicia Trujillo Jiménez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:21:07 7'22"/km NO FEDERADO
26 938 Alfonso González Tello CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS VETERANO B MASC 01:22:41 7'31"/km NO FEDERADO
27 934 Alejandro Garcia Rodriguez ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA SENIOR MASC 01:22:53 7'32"/km NO FEDERADO
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28 955 Javier Ordúñez Amigo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:23:00 7'32"/km NO FEDERADO
29 916 Alberto Sánchez-paniagua Carvajal CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A MASC 01:23:23 7'34"/km FEXME
30 931 Sergio Garcia Albalat CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS SENIOR MASC 01:23:35 7'35"/km NO FEDERADO
31 971 Ismael Sánchez Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:23:36 7'36"/km NO FEDERADO
32 918 Sara Aris Hernández CD ULTRAIL SENIOR FEM 01:23:59 7'38"/km FED OTRA CCAA
33 917 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:24:49 7'42"/km FEXME
34 964 Cristian Rodrigo Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:25:14 7'44"/km NO FEDERADO
35 929 Pedro Cañadas Cestero INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:25:30 7'46"/km NO FEDERADO
36 978 Juan Carlos Sánchez Sánchez AGRUP.DEPORTIVA EL CASTELLAR VETERANO C MASC 01:25:33 7'46"/km
37 944 Miguel Ángel Lorenzo Bueso CLUB ZAPATONES RUNNING CORIA VETERANO B MASC 01:25:38 7'47"/km NO FEDERADO
38 962 María Luisa Ramos Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:27:46 7'58"/km NO FEDERADO
39 960 Gema Pérez Pulido INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:28:17 8'01"/km NO FEDERADO
40 912 Cristofer Miron Garcia CLUB ATLETISMO ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO SENIOR MASC 01:28:21 8'01"/km FEXME
41 965 Alejandro Rodríguez Fragoso INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:28:37 8'03"/km NO FEDERADO
42 937 Elena González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS JOVEN FEM 01:30:50 8'15"/km NO FEDERADO
43 943 Ángel López Escribano INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:33:02 8'27"/km NO FEDERADO
44 910 Nuria Martín Morcuende CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A FEM 01:33:03 8'27"/km FEXME
45 958 Jose Luis Pavon Bermejo JLP MOTOR VETERANO A MASC 01:33:18 8'28"/km NO FEDERADO
46 939 Noelia Grande Sánchez ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A FEM 01:33:32 8'30"/km NO FEDERADO
47 900 Laura Cabrera Pereira INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:34:38 8'36"/km FEXME
48 907 Antonio Nemesio Hernández Sánchez CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO C MASC 01:34:52 8'37"/km FEXME
49 915 Ariane Sanchez Pozo ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR FEM 01:34:53 8'37"/km FEXME
50 947 Maria Isabel Martín Martín INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:35:15 8'39"/km NO FEDERADO
51 911 Felix Martin Porras A.D CATELSA CÁCERES VETERANO A MASC 01:35:15 8'39"/km FEXME
52 932 Agustín García Chaves CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B MASC 01:35:21 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
53 977 Alejandra Vicente Sanchez CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B FEM 01:35:22 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
54 954 Francisco David Oliver Capitán CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B MASC 01:35:22 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
55 961 Antonio Pintado Parada CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B MASC 01:35:22 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
56 942 Mario Jiménez Marcos INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:36:25 8'45"/km NO FEDERADO
57 948 Daniel Martínez Castejón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:36:25 8'45"/km NO FEDERADO
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58 967 José Maria Rodriguez Oliva ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO C MASC 01:37:32 8'52"/km NO FEDERADO
59 949 Marisa Mateos Alvarez ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A FEM 01:38:17 8'56"/km NO FEDERADO
60 966 Maria Isabel Rodriguez Garcia ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO B FEM 01:39:27 9'02"/km NO FEDERADO
61 951 Ana Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:41:15 9'12"/km NO FEDERADO
62 976 Ruth Vicente Borreguero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B FEM 01:41:37 9'14"/km NO FEDERADO
63 963 Christopher Regalado González INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:44:02 9'27"/km NO FEDERADO
64 924 María Ángeles Belmonte Carrillo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:45:05 9'33"/km NO FEDERADO
65 936 Ladislao Garcia Trujillo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:46:44 9'42"/km NO FEDERADO
66 930 Antonio Cruz Sánchez ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO C MASC 01:47:41 9'47"/km NO FEDERADO
67 901 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:49:22 9'56"/km FEXME
68 909 Paco López Pascual CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO B MASC 01:53:34 10'19"/km FEXME
69 920 Juan Alfonso Martin De Amarilla SAMBO MONTAÑISMO ULTRAPESADO VETERANO B MASC 01:58:02 10'43"/km FED OTRA CCAA
70 904 Melodi González Pulido CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR FEM 01:59:33 10'52"/km FEXME
71 933 Aquilina García Menor CLUB ZAPATONES RUNNING CORIA VETERANO C FEM 02:00:19 10'56"/km NO FEDERADO
72 926 Benigno Jesús Berrueco Madejón CLUB ZAPATONES RUNNING CORIA VETERANO B MASC 02:13:10 12'06"/km NO FEDERADO
73 975 José Javier Valiente Gordo ZAPATONES RUNNER VETERANO B MASC 02:13:20 12'07"/km NO FEDERADO
74 905 Sergio Gonzalez Sanmiguel ALDEANUEVA CLUB DEPORTIVO VETERANO A MASC 02:16:59 12'27"/km FEXME

CATEGORIAS

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CATEGORIA META RITMO TIPO FED

JOVEN MASC
1 972 Jorge Sánchez Rosado CLUB ATLETISMO ANDIAJOA JOVEN MASC 01:01:42 5'36"/km NO FEDERADO
2 914 Fernando Muñoz Perez CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN JOVEN MASC 01:05:11 5'55"/km FEXME
3 913 Pablo Muñoz Gómez ALDEANUEVA CLUB DEPORTIVO JOVEN MASC 01:08:18 6'12"/km FEXME
4 899 Daniel Borrallo Carrasco CLUB ATLETISMO ALMOHARIN JOVEN MASC 01:18:04 7'05"/km FEXME

JOVEN FEM
1 937 Elena González Barroso CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS JOVEN FEM 01:30:50 8'15"/km NO FEDERADO
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VETERANO A MASC
1 952 Esteban Moreno Urbano CLUB ATLETISMO VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA VETERANO A MASC 01:06:49 6'04"/km NO FEDERADO
2 957 Andrés Parra Negrín CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS VETERANO A MASC 01:11:31 6'30"/km NO FEDERADO
3 922 Carlos Javier Aparicio Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:14:49 6'48"/km NO FEDERADO
4 928 Andrés Campos Polo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:19:03 7'11"/km NO FEDERADO
5 916 Alberto Sánchez-paniagua Carvajal CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO A MASC 01:23:23 7'34"/km FEXME
6 943 Ángel López Escribano INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:33:02 8'27"/km NO FEDERADO
7 958 Jose Luis Pavon Bermejo JLP MOTOR VETERANO A MASC 01:33:18 8'28"/km NO FEDERADO
8 911 Felix Martin Porras A.D CATELSA CÁCERES VETERANO A MASC 01:35:15 8'39"/km FEXME
9 942 Mario Jiménez Marcos INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MASC 01:36:25 8'45"/km NO FEDERADO
10 905 Sergio Gonzalez Sanmiguel ALDEANUEVA CLUB DEPORTIVO VETERANO A MASC 02:16:59 12'27"/km FEXME

VETERANO A FEM
1 919 Carmen Cabrero Izquierdo 2007 TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:15:33 6'52"/km FED OTRA CCAA
2 962 María Luisa Ramos Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:27:46 7'58"/km NO FEDERADO
3 960 Gema Pérez Pulido INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:28:17 8'01"/km NO FEDERADO
4 910 Nuria Martín Morcuende CLUB DEPORTIVO PORTILLA TRAIL TALAYUELA VETERANO A FEM 01:33:03 8'27"/km FEXME
5 939 Noelia Grande Sánchez ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A FEM 01:33:32 8'30"/km NO FEDERADO
6 900 Laura Cabrera Pereira INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:34:38 8'36"/km FEXME
7 947 Maria Isabel Martín Martín INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:35:15 8'39"/km NO FEDERADO
8 949 Marisa Mateos Alvarez ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO A FEM 01:38:17 8'56"/km NO FEDERADO
9 924 María Ángeles Belmonte Carrillo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A FEM 01:45:05 9'33"/km NO FEDERADO
10 901 Tamara Domínguez Carpintero ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO A FEM 01:49:22 9'56"/km FEXME

VETERANO B MASC
1 973 Dionisio Torralvo Manzano TEAM ISLA SPORT VETERANO B MASC 01:05:29 5'57"/km NO FEDERADO
2 902 Diego Germán Cruz ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:05:49 5'59"/km FEXME
3 935 Santiago García Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:11:42 6'31"/km NO FEDERADO
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4 908 Miguel Ángel Lazaro Galán CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES VETERANO B MASC 01:12:14 6'34"/km FEXME
5 897 José Antonio Becerra Reyes ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO B MASC 01:15:23 6'51"/km FEXME
6 921 Manuel Antolín Gutiérrez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:15:34 6'52"/km NO FEDERADO
7 946 José María Martin Aragon INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:19:11 7'11"/km NO FEDERADO
8 938 Alfonso González Tello CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS VETERANO B MASC 01:22:41 7'31"/km NO FEDERADO
9 955 Javier Ordúñez Amigo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MASC 01:23:00 7'32"/km NO FEDERADO
10 944 Miguel Ángel Lorenzo Bueso CLUB ZAPATONES RUNNING CORIA VETERANO B MASC 01:25:38 7'47"/km NO FEDERADO
11 932 Agustín García Chaves CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B MASC 01:35:21 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
12 954 Francisco David Oliver Capitán CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B MASC 01:35:22 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
13 961 Antonio Pintado Parada CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B MASC 01:35:22 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
14 909 Paco López Pascual CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ VETERANO B MASC 01:53:34 10'19"/km FEXME
15 920 Juan Alfonso Martin De Amarilla SAMBO MONTAÑISMO ULTRAPESADO VETERANO B MASC 01:58:02 10'43"/km FED OTRA CCAA
16 926 Benigno Jesús Berrueco Madejón CLUB ZAPATONES RUNNING CORIA VETERANO B MASC 02:13:10 12'06"/km NO FEDERADO
17 975 José Javier Valiente Gordo ZAPATONES RUNNER VETERANO B MASC 02:13:20 12'07"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO B FEM
1 977 Alejandra Vicente Sanchez CD NAVALMARATON VETERANO B FEM 01:35:22 8'40"/km NO FEDERADO
2 966 Maria Isabel Rodriguez Garcia ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO B FEM 01:39:27 9'02"/km NO FEDERADO
3 976 Ruth Vicente Borreguero INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B FEM 01:41:37 9'14"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO C MASC
1 917 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:24:49 7'42"/km FEXME
2 978 Juan Carlos Sánchez Sánchez AGRUP.DEPORTIVA EL CASTELLAR VETERANO C MASC 01:25:33 7'46"/km
3 907 Antonio Nemesio Hernández Sánchez CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO C MASC 01:34:52 8'37"/km FEXME
4 967 José Maria Rodriguez Oliva ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA VETERANO C MASC 01:37:32 8'52"/km NO FEDERADO
5 936 Ladislao Garcia Trujillo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MASC 01:46:44 9'42"/km NO FEDERADO
6 930 Antonio Cruz Sánchez ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL VETERANO C MASC 01:47:41 9'47"/km NO FEDERADO

VETERANO C FEM
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1 933 Aquilina García Menor CLUB ZAPATONES RUNNING CORIA VETERANO C FEM 02:00:19 10'56"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR MASC
1 925 Josue Beltrán INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:08:34 6'14"/km NO FEDERADO
2 950 Raúl Morcillo Chaparro INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:08:35 6'14"/km NO FEDERADO
3 956 Fernando Parra López INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:08:41 6'14"/km NO FEDERADO
4 959 Jonathan Pérez Mateos INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:11:17 6'28"/km NO FEDERADO
5 941 Alejandro Jiménez González INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:14:50 6'48"/km NO FEDERADO
6 953 Pablo Nieto Fernández CLUB DEPORTIVO ENTRESIERRAS SENIOR MASC 01:16:55 6'59"/km NO FEDERADO
7 906 Antonio Hernández Carretero CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING SENIOR MASC 01:19:54 7'15"/km FEXME
8 903 Javier Gil Gonzalez CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR MASC 01:20:19 7'18"/km FEXME
9 934 Alejandro Garcia Rodriguez ATLETAS POPULARES DE PLASENCIA SENIOR MASC 01:22:53 7'32"/km NO FEDERADO
10 931 Sergio Garcia Albalat CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS SENIOR MASC 01:23:35 7'35"/km NO FEDERADO
11 971 Ismael Sánchez Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:23:36 7'36"/km NO FEDERADO
12 964 Cristian Rodrigo Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:25:14 7'44"/km NO FEDERADO
13 929 Pedro Cañadas Cestero INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:25:30 7'46"/km NO FEDERADO
14 912 Cristofer Miron Garcia CLUB ATLETISMO ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO SENIOR MASC 01:28:21 8'01"/km FEXME
15 965 Alejandro Rodríguez Fragoso INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:28:37 8'03"/km NO FEDERADO
16 948 Daniel Martínez Castejón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:36:25 8'45"/km NO FEDERADO
17 963 Christopher Regalado González INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASC 01:44:02 9'27"/km NO FEDERADO

SENIOR FEM
1 974 Alicia Trujillo Jiménez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:21:07 7'22"/km NO FEDERADO
2 918 Sara Aris Hernández CD ULTRAIL SENIOR FEM 01:23:59 7'38"/km FED OTRA CCAA
3 915 Ariane Sanchez Pozo ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL SENIOR FEM 01:34:53 8'37"/km FEXME
4 951 Ana Moreno INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 01:41:15 9'12"/km NO FEDERADO
5 904 Melodi González Pulido CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ SENIOR FEM 01:59:33 10'52"/km FEXME

INCLUSIVO
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INCLUSIVO MASC
1 907 Antonio Nemesio Hernández Sánchez CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING VETERANO C MASC 01:34:52 8'37"/km FEXME


